

# 吸音棉专用焊接机

产品名称	吸音棉专用焊接机
公司名称	上海展仕机械设备有限公司
价格	.00/台
规格参数	品牌:上海展仕 型号:ZS-25KWH 火花系统:高灵敏2200V 5557 High Sensitive
公司地址	上海市青浦区朱家角工业园区康园路26号
联系电话	13482849290

## 产品详情

适用范围: scope of application

本机适于汽车内饰件吸音棉，双组份或单组份pe\pet产品的压痕与冲切。

this machine is suitable for the impression or cutting for double group & mono-component pe/pet products.

2、设备特点：main character

根据行业产品工艺需求，设备分为大吨位的油压高频热合机和气液转换增压压痕与冲切一体式高频热合机。做工精致，结构坚固。高频介子加热与密集型军工加温系统双结合。欧式发振技术，进口数显温控仪，温度精准，军工发热管：寿命长、加热快。压痕快、线条清晰、热合强度高。。可plc控或继电器控制，操作简单，维护方便。

according to craftwork demands, machine could be oil pressure high frequency welding type or pneumatic and hydraulic transfer creasing and welding unify type. the combination of high frequency heating and intensive military heating system, european vibrating technology, import digital temperature controller, all this make the machine has the character of accurate heating, long service life, fast creasing and fine quality. it could have plc or relay control, easy for operation and maintenance.

3、设备参数: technical data

--	--	--

型号 model	zs-10kwh	zs-15kwh	zs-25kwh
压力方式 pressure mode	气液转换加压、纯液压加压 pneumatic and hydraulic transfer or pure hydraulic		
压力元件规格 pressure elements	不同材质选型不同 various from different material		
高周功率 max. output power	10kw	15kw	25kw
振荡频率 vibrating frequency	27.12mhz	17.5mhz	17.5mhz
电源电压 supply voltage	三相ac380v 50/60hz 380v-50/60hz-3ph		
电源入力 input power	15kva		
振荡管 vibrating tube	3069rb	8t85rb	8t25rb
电极间隔 max. working height	0-200 mm		
火花系统 spark system	1600v nl-5557	高灵敏2200v 5557 high sensitive	
火花管 spark tube	国产与进口管可选配 domestic or abroad brand available		

上压板尺寸	500*800	600*800	600*1200
upper clamp size			